

ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 172 of 2015

ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Omanakuttan K.K., Adv.  
Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No.4958-4959 of 2014.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar