

ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.5 SECTION PIL(W)  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).172/2015  
ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA AND ANR Respondent(s)  
(with office report)

Date : 14/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Omanakuttan K.K., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V.Desai, Adv.

Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 30 th  
January, 2017.

In the meantime, counter affidavit may be  
filed.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master