

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(S). 172/2015

ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA AND ANR
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 30/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR.
Mr. Omanakuttan K.K., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for regular hearing in the last week
of March, 2017.Rejoinder affidavit, if any, to the counter
affidavit filed on behalf of respondent No.1 - Securities &
Exchange Board of India (SEBI) may be filed, in the
meantime.[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER